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Your Partner for Personal Care Solutions
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Regional Territory Map
Hotel & Spa Division

Suellyn Morrow, Regional VP Sales (102)
(702) 688-0528 • smorrow@readycare.com
Leah Wood, Account Manager (002)
(800) 477-4283 x233 • lwood@readycare.com

Nevada

Amy Gill, Regional VP Sales (105)
(303) 365-8223 • agill@readycare.com

Aimee Johnson, Account Manager (005)
(800) 477-4283 x227 • ajohnson@readycare.com

North Central

Amy Gill, Regional VP Sales (240)
(303) 365-8223 • agill@readycare.com

Leah Wood, Account Manager (140)
(800) 477-4283 x233 • lwood@readycare.com

Rocky Mountain

Amy Gill, Regional VP Sales (241)
(303) 365-8223 • agill@readycare.com

Aimee Johnson, Account Manager (141)
(800) 477-4283 x227 • ajohnson@readycare.com

Texas

Christina Alves, Regional VP Sales (201)
(401) 536-7677 • calves@readycare.com
Aspen Freburg, Account Manager (101)
(800) 477-4283 x260 • afreburg@readycare.com

Midwest & Eastern Canada

Christina Alves, Regional VP Sales (260)
(401) 536-7677 • calves@readycare.com
Aspen Freburg, Account Manager (160)
(800) 477-4283 x260 • afreburg@readycare.com

Northeast

Ayana Hodges, Regional VP Sales (275)
(443) 220-7990 • ahodges@readycare.com

Erica Robie, Account Manager (175)
(800) 477-4283 x176 • erobie@readycare.com

MidAtlantic & South

Paul Wright, Regional VP Sales (280)
(407) 822-7241 • pwright@readycare.com
Karen Haldaman, Account Manager (180)
(800) 477-4283 x232 • khaldaman@readycare.com

Florida

Karen Haldaman, Account Manager (181)
(800) 477-4283 x232 • khaldaman@readycare.com

International

Amy Lopez, Regional VP Sales (246/251)
(760) 443-4247 • alopez@readycare.com
Aspen Freburg, Account Manager (146/151)
(800) 477-4283 x260 • afreburg@readycare.com

Central CA & Hawaii

Dominique Thomason, Regional VP Sales (250)
(760) 717-9627 • dthomason@readycare.com
Lili Barraza, Account Manager (150)
(800) 477-4283 x217 • lbarraza@readycare.com

Southern CA

Dominique Thomason, Regional VP Sales (245)
(760) 717-9627 • dthomason@readycare.com
Aimee Johnson, Account Manager (145)
(800) 477-4283 x227 • ajohnson@readycare.com

Arizona

Amy Lopez, Regional VP Sales (248)
(760) 443-4247 • alopez@readycare.com
Erica Robie, Account Manager (148)
(800) 477-4283 x176 • erobie@readycare.com

Northern CA, Pacific NW
& Western Canada 


